INX 700
Probe Microscope
Automated single and multifiber
connector inspection and analysis
The INX™ 700 is the ultimate tool for field
technicians, offering unparalleled efficiency in
ensuring pristine fiber connections. As the
culmination of over 25 years of pioneering

VIAVI Mobile Tech 5.2 or later (wireless connectivity required),
StrataSync 16.1 or later
Ordering Information
Parameters
PC reporting software ReportPRO™
Specification
Lab & Production Software FiberChekULTRA
Part Number
INX-762 Probe microscope, automated simplex, duplex and multifiber connector inspection
and analysis, Bluetooth-initiated WiFi wireless connectivity, USB-C wired connectivity,
quick-swap standard capacity 24Wh battery system
Description
INX-764 Probe microscope, automated simplex, duplex and multifiber connector inspection
and analysis, Bluetooth-initiated WiFi wireless connectivity, USB-C wired connectivity,
quick-swap extended capacity 50Wh battery system
INX-752 Probe microscope, automated simplex, duplex and multifiber connector inspection
and analysis, USB-C wired connectivity (no option to add wireless connectivity),
quick-swap standard capacity 24Wh battery system
INX-754 Probe microscope, automated simplex, duplex and multifiber connector inspection
and analysis, USB-C wired connectivity (no option to add wireless connectivity),
quick-swap extended capacity 50Wh battery system
Kits
Part Number
INX-762-KIT1
Description
INX 762 Microscope: Automated Simplex Duplex Multifiber Inspection
Tips: Bulkhead tips for MPO/PC, MPO/APC
Mating adapters: MPO
Accessories: Tip cover, tip storage case, USB charging adapter and cable, carrying case
INX-762-KIT2 INX 762 Microscope: Automated Simplex Duplex Multifiber Inspection
Tips: Bulkhead tips for MPO/PC, MPO/APC, LC/PC, LC/APC, SC/PC, SC/APC
Mating adapters: MPO, LC duplex, SC duplex
Accessories: Tip cover, tip storage case, USB charging adapter and cable, carrying case
INX-764-